
Sr.No Roll No School Name
1 254 GREEN MEADOWS SCHOOL KAUSHIK PRABHU

2 1558 FATIMA CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL CELESTE MARIE JOE

3 2347 THE KINGS SCHOOL HAYLIN AMBER PEREIRA

4 1533 PRESENTATION CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL SHRIYA SUHAS PATIL 

5 415 DR K B HEDGEWAR VIDYAMANDIR, 
SANKHALI

VIRAJ VISHWANATH MARATHE

6 842 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL SPARSH BARNWAL

7 846 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL SANVI SHRIVASTAVA 

8 2188 MUSHTIFUND HIGH SCHOOL KANTI DEEPAK NAGVEKAR

9 2208 DR KB HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL NEIL PANKAJ MAHTRE

10 728 ST. JOSEPH'S INSTITUTE NAIK VEDIKA PANKAJ 

11 849 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL ANGAD SINGH

12 2348 THE KINGS SCHOOL AMRIK BAIRAGYA

13 354 SHRI SHANTADURGA HIGH SCHOOL SHREERAM GAJENDRA KALANGUTKAR

14 841 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL ISHITA PATEL

15 222 SARASWAT VIDYALAYA, MAPUSA  - GOA PRAPTI  MURALIDHAR NAYAK

16 2345 THE KINGS SCHOOL ANISTON MANLEY FERNANDES 

17 471 SHRI MALLIKARJUN VIDYALAYA HIGH 
SCHOOL 

VAISHANAVI DATTARAJ KOMARPANT 

18 729 ST. JOSEPH'S INSTITUTE ALAM MOHAMMED AFFAN 

19 843 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL SALONI SAIL

20 848 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL DARSH SHARMA

21 1481 THE NEW EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE , 
CURCHOREM

ATHARV VIDHYADHAR SINAI 
KAKODKAR

22 2094 PEOPLE'S HIGH SCHOOL PRACHI PRAVEEN SHAMAIN

23 2215 DR KB HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL ADITYA RAJENDRA GAD

24 1225 DR.K.B. HEDGEWAR VIDYALAY PONDA ARCHA PRATHAMESH LAWANDE

25 1655 MAHILA AND NUTAN ENGLISH HIGH 
SCHOOL

LIKITA PRASAD BORKAR

26 2095 PEOPLE'S HIGH SCHOOL KUNAL PAWAN JHA

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH & TRAINING
Science Talent Search Examination 2023-2024 

Merit List
STD VIII

Category : GENERAL 



27 1176 A.J. DE ALMEIDA HIGH SCHOOL SHRUSTI SHENVI

28 1654 MAHILA AND NUTAN ENGLISH HIGH 
SCHOOL

ARCHA ATUL NAIK

29 240 GREEN MEADOWS SCHOOL ISHAAN B DALVI

30 251 GREEN MEADOWS SCHOOL EESHAN ARAMBOLKAR

31 1656 MAHILA AND NUTAN ENGLISH HIGH 
SCHOOL

BHARGAV SURAJ POPKER

32 2170 MUSHTIFUND HIGH SCHOOL VEDANT ANANT KAMAT HALDONKAR

33 2191 MUSHTIFUND HIGH SCHOOL SOUMYA SATYAPRAKASH KAMATH

34 97 DR. K.B. HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL, 
ASNODA BARDEZ GOA

SHREYAS GOPAL TORASKAR

35 730 ST. JOSEPH'S INSTITUTE JADYE HIRKANEE PARIMAL 

36 839 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL VIDHIGNYA SINGAMPALLI

37 850 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL AYUSH KUMAR

38 1517 OUR LADY OF ROSARY HIGH SCHOOL, 
FATORDA

MASTER XANDER FERNANDES

39 1560 FATIMA CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL ANVI MANDAR NADKARNI

40 2148 THE ROSARY HIGH SCHOOL CUJIRA 
BAMBOLIM 

RHEA MARIA VIVEKANAND SAWKAR 

SrNo Roll No School Name
41 2219 DR KB HEDGEWAR H/S CHAITANYA J ADKONKAR

42 2315 SHARADA MANDIR SCHOOL RISHABH RITESH VELGUEKAR

43 1554 FATIMA CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL SHENAIAH JANE BAPTISTA

44 1555 FATIMA CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL SANVI SAJARA REVAKAR

45 1516 OUR LADY OF ROSARY HIGH SCHOOL, 
FATORDA

MASTER VALLEN COLACO

46 124 HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL,BASTORA DARSH AJAY PEDNEKAR

47 910 MOTHER OF MERCY ENGLISH HIGH 
SCHOOL

NAREN KASULA

48 1268 VIVEKANAND VIDYALAYA BORI MAST. DIVYANSH PRADEEP GAONKAR

49 2203 MUSHTIFUND HIGH SCHOOL SONALI ARUN SARKAR

50 1195 SCHOOL OF SYMBIOSIS BINDIYA BALA GAONKAR 
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